
Albemarle County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-230 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement/Contracts Action Items

File created: In control:3/15/2021 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:4/21/2021

Title: Amendment to WillowTree Virginia Jobs Investment Program Match Grant Funding Agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Att.A - Current VJIP Agreement (9/18/18), 2. Att.B - WillowTree  VJIP Extension Request Letter, 3.
Att.C - VEDP Extension Request Approval Letter, 4. Att.D - Amended VJIP Amendment, 5. Att.E -
Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Albemarle County Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

